
 

Cissel-Saxon Post 41 Calendar for September 2013 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Fr iday Saturday 

1 
 
 
 

2 
 
Labor Day 
Pot Luck 
Picnic 3:00 – 
5:00pm 
 

3 
 
SAL Meeting 
7:00pm 
 

4 
 
Ace of 
Hearts & 
Pizza Night 
6 - 8:00pm 
 

5 
 
 
 

6 
 
Lunch - Meat 
Loaf  
11:00am - 
2:00pm 
 

7 
 
 
 

8 
 
 
 

9 
 
Redskins & 
Eagles 
7:00pm 
 

10 
 
 
 

11 
 
Ace of 
Hearts & 
Special 
Burger Night 
6:00 - 
8:00pm 
 
 

12 
 
General 
Meeting 
6:30pm 
 

13 
 
Lunch - Club 
Sandwich 
11:00am -
2:00pm 
 

14 
 
Post 41 
Birthday 
Celebration 
5:00 – 7:00 
pm 
 

15 
 
Redskins & 
Green Bay 
1:00pm 
 

16 
 
 
 

17 
 
 
 

18 
 
Ace of 
Hearts & 
Pizza Night 
6:00 to 
8:00pm 
 
 

19 
 
 
 

20 
Lunch - Host 
Roast Beef 
11:00am -
2:00pm 
 
Dinner - 
Shrimp & 
Crab Legs 
5:30 – 
8:00pm  

21 
 
 
 

22 
 
Redskins & 
Detroit 
1:00pm 
 

23 
 
 
 

24 
 
 
 

25 
 
Ace of 
Hearts & 
Fish & Chips 
Night 6 to 
8:00pm 
 
 

26 
 
 
 

27 
Lunch – Pork 
BBQ 
11:00am – 
2:00pm 
 
Happy Hour 
4:00 – 
8:00pm 

28 
 
Wounded 
Warrior 
Appreciation 
Dinner 6:30 – 
9:30pm 
 

29 
 
Redskins & 
Raiders 
4:00pm 
 

30 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 


